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Description
MAMMNBUND
COOMNUT TREE
IDAVELA KRISHI
VAZHAKKUZHI
Estimated Cost

Description
MAMMNBUND
COOMNUT TREE
IDAVELA KRISHI
VAZHAKKUZHI
as per field
Liablity

Length
11
1
0.4
0.5

Length
11

0.4
0.5

Breadth Depth
0.45 0.3
1 1
0.4 0.3
0.5 0.5
Breadth Depth
0.45 0.3
1 1
0.4 0.3
0.5 0.5

Volume
1.485
1
0.048
0.125

Volume
1.485
1
0.048
0.125

Qty  Total Vol
200 297

5] 5]

150 .

30 2.75

Oty Total Vol
200 297

5] 5]

150 2

30 2.75

Rate

total Cost

192.76 IMNR 57,249.72

105.69
105.69
105.69

Rate

INR 634.14
INR 760.97
INR 396.34

INR 59,041.17
total Cost

192.76 IMNR 57,249.72

105.69
105.69
105.69

LD3339766).a10) 8> 1SMIDAI (M BaH H0)OSEIA T elc)ni 8 mum
(IOUURODMEBBRE af)M (alUEO Il  ©ald®)aléMo MaYAIW@IW]

INR 634.14
INR 760.97
INR 396.34
INR 53,041.17
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